
Schedule F – Multi-Purpose Facilities - Rental Fees & Charges 
 

• All rates are subject to taxes unless otherwise stated. 
• Rates are effective October 1, 2022 and will increase annually on April 1 every year thereafter. 
• Rates are per hour with a 3 hour minimum rental unless otherwise stated. 
• Daily rate is charged at 10 hours. 

 

 
Non-Profit Rental Rates  

Hourly Rate 

Commercial Rental Rates  

Hourly Rate 

            Current Proposed Current Proposed 

Okanagan Mission Activity Centre 
Hall and Kitchen 

$22.08 $32.00 $44.16 $64.00 

Kinsmen Fieldhouse Hall 
Hall and Kitchen 

$22.08 $32.00 $44.16 $64.00 

Kinsmen Media Centre 
Meeting Room 

$15.46 $25.00 $30.91 $50.00 

Cedar Creek Community Centre 
Main Hall & Kitchenette 
Meeting Room only 

 
$22.08 
$15.46 

$32.00 
$25.00 

 
$44.16 
$30.91 

$64.00 
$50.00 

Rutland Activity Centre     
Hall $33.12 $41.00 n/a $82.00 
Multi-Purpose Room $16.56 $38.00 n/a $76.00 
Meeting Room $13.25 $25.00 n/a $50.00 
Kitchen n/a $15.00 n/a $30.00 
Sport Kelowna Boardroom $15.46 $25.00 $30.91 $50.00 
Parkinson Activity Centre 
Activity Room 
Main hall 
Kitchen (per day) 
Meeting Room 
Lounge 

 
$19.87 
$43.06 
$110.41 
$15.46 
$19.87 

 
$30.00 
$53.00 

$120.00 
$25.00 
$30.00 

 
$39.75 
$86.12 

$220.82 
$30.91 
$39.75 

 
$60.00 

$106.00 
$240.00 
$50.00 
$60.00 
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