Schedule F – Multi-Purpose Facilities - Rental Fees & Charges

- All rates are subject to taxes unless otherwise stated.
- Rates are effective October 1, 2022 and will increase annually on April 1 every year thereafter.
- Rates are per hour with a 3 hour minimum rental unless otherwise stated.
- Daily rate is charged at 10 hours.

	Non-Profit Rental Rates Hourly Rate		Commercial Rental Rates Hourly Rate	
	Current	Proposed	Current	Proposed
Okanagan Mission Activity Centre Hall and Kitchen	\$22.08	\$32.00	\$44.16	\$64.00
Kinsmen Fieldhouse Hall Hall and Kitchen	\$22.08	\$32.00	\$44.16	\$64.00
Kinsmen Media Centre Meeting Room	\$15.46	\$25.00	\$30.91	\$50.00
Cedar Creek Community Centre				
Main Hall & Kitchenette	\$22.08	\$32.00	\$44.16	\$64.00
Meeting Room only	\$15.46	\$25.00	\$30.91	\$50.00
Rutland Activity Centre				
Hall	\$33.12	\$41.00	n/a	\$82.00
Multi-Purpose Room	\$16.56	\$38.00	n/a	\$76.00
Meeting Room	\$13.25	\$25.00	n/a	\$50.00
Kitchen	n/a	\$15.00	n/a	\$30.00
Sport Kelowna Boardroom	\$15.46	\$25.00	\$30.91	\$50.00
Parkinson Activity Centre				
Activity Room	\$19.87	\$30.00	\$39.75	\$60.00
Main hall	\$43.06	\$53.00	\$86.12	\$106.00
Kitchen (per day)	\$110.41	\$120.00	\$220.82	\$240.00
Meeting Room	\$15.46	\$25.00	\$30.91	\$50.00
Lounge	\$19.87	\$30.00	\$39.75	\$60.00